SKATECANADA

BRITISH COLUMBIA/YUKON

Rank Competitor(s)
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Emma Natalie Jonas
Julie Zhu

Stefanie Huffman
Melissa Schreiber
Georgia Kemp
Rebecca Sawatzky
Emily Bassani
Chantelle Kuan
Samantha Li

Anna Bobrovskaya
Caitlin Ah Sing
Ashleigh Patterson
Courtenay Huffman
Cassidy Baier
Rachel Di Francesco
Hannah Philips
Jasmine Randhawa
Jing Leng

Paige Yoo

Julia Wynne
Rachelle Morrell
Tori OKeefe Nield
Maria Maskall
Ashley Woods

Club

Cloverdale

Grandview

Coquitlam

Cloverdale

Mt Boucherie
Aldergrove

Coquitlam

Grandview

Sunset

Coquitlam

Sunset

Cloverdale

Coquitlam

Abbotsford

Coquitlam

White Rock South Surrey
Abbotsford

Vancouver

Inlet

Vancouver

Langley

Vernon

White Rock South Surrey
White Rock South Surrey

Barbara Stott

-

SKATECANADA

2011 Victoria Day Interclub

Surrey, BC

20.05.2011 to 22.05.2011

Junior Bronze Women (13 & Over)

Category Result Summary

Section
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FP

22.00
21.83
20.54
20.35
18.71
18.36
17.60
17.20
16.91
16.28
15.67
15.41
15.35
15.13
14.97
14.77
14.38
14.31
14.28
14.18
13.20
12.62
9.80
7.86

Points

22.00
21.83
20.54
20.35
18.71
18.36
17.60
17.20
16.91
16.28
15.67
15.41
15.35
15.13
14.97
14.77
14.38
14.31
14.28
14.18
13.20
12.62
9.80
7.86
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